

CS No. 1185/17

Unistar Footwears Pvt. Ltd. vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

14.10.2017

Present : Sh. R. K. Kohli, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Fresh suit received. It be checked and registered.

Summons for settlement of issues be issued to defendants
on PF/RC&AD/Speed Post for 28.11.2017.

(Rekha Rani)
District & Sessions Judge (West)
THC/Delhi/14.10.2017