

CS 1185/17

Unistar Footwear Pvt Ltd. Vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

20.02.2018

Present : Shri R.K. Kohli, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
 Shri Navdeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Replication on behalf of plaintiff filed. Copy supplied.

Ld. District & Sessions Judge (West) has since been retired. As per directions of Ld. Officiating District & Sessions Judge (West), the case is adjourned to 21.05.2018 for further proceedings.

(Reader)
20.02.2018