

Unistar Footwear (P) Ltd. Vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

CS No. 1185/17

28.11.2018

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Clerk of counsel for defendant.

List of witnesses already filed by the plaintiff alongwith an application for condonation of delay in filing the list of witnesses.

At request, put up for consideration on the abovesaid application, on 18.01.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
Delhi-28.11.2018