

Unistar Footwear(P) Ltd vs United India Insurance Co.Ltd.

CS: 1185/2017

09.04.2019

Present: Counsels for the parties.

PW1 is present for his cross examination but only one stenographer is available in the court, who is recording evidence in another matter. Hence, matter be put up for cross examination of PW1/PE, on 16.07.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
09.04.2019