

**UNISTAR FOOTWEARS P. LTD. THROUH AYUSH BAHETY VICEPRESIDENT Vs. UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.**

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

21.10.2020

**File has been taken up today as it could not be earlier taken up due to lockdown on
account of Covid-19.**

Present: Sh. Rakesh, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Navdeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

No adverse order is being passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 25.03.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/21.10.2020