

Civ DJ 1185/2017
Unistar Footwears P. Ltd. throuh Ayush Bahety
Vice President Vs.
United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

04.03.2024

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with PW-
1.
Sh. Ramesh Sethi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Counsel for defendant
as he has to rush to another court to attend some urgent matter.
Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for PE on **08.07.2024** at **11.30 am**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.03.2024