

CIV DJ 1185/2017
Unistar Footwears Pvt. Ltd. Vs.
United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

08.07.2024

At 11:30 AM

Present: Sh. Mohit, proxy for Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff.

Proxy for Sh. Ramesh Sethi, Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Proxy counsel for
defendant as main counsel is not available today due to his eye
surgery. Allowed since not opposed.

At request, put up for PE on **03.10.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
08.07.2024