

CIV DJ 1185/2017
Unistar Footwears P. Ltd. Vs.
United India Insurance Co. Ltd.

24.03.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for defendant has sought some time to lead DE as previous AR has retired from service. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for DE on **02.06.2026.**

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
24.03.2026